BID TABULATION 61-27SEP07 BOONE INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD IMPROVEMENTS-PHASE 2

| | | | | APAC-Missouri, Inc. Lehman Co | | onstruction | Southerr | Ditching | |
|-----|---------------------------------------|------|------|-------------------------------|--------------|--|---|------------|---|
| No. | Item | Unit | Qty | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price |
| 1 | Mobilization | LS | 1 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$1,599.00 | \$1,599.00 |
| 2 | Traffic Control | LS | 1 | \$1,200.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$1,000.00 | | \$999.00 | \$999.00 |
| 3 | Restoration | LS | 1 | \$1,400.00 | \$1,400.00 | \$1,000.00 | 000.00 \$1,000.00 | | \$100.00 |
| 4 | Construction Staking | LS | 1 | \$1,475.00 | \$1,475.00 | \$1,000.00 | ,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$10.00 \$800.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 \$5.00 \$250.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$1,200.00 |
| 5 | Silt Fence | LF | 80 | \$4.60 | \$368.00 | \$10.00 | \$800.00 | \$3.35 | \$268.00 |
| 6 | Storm Drain Inlet Protection | EA | 2 | \$150.00 | \$300.00 | \$50.00 | \$100.00 | \$75.00 | \$150.00 |
| 7 | Erosion Control Blanket | SY | 50 | \$7.30 | \$365.00 | \$5.00 | \$250.00 | \$3.15 | \$157.50 |
| 8 | Remove PCC Pavement | SY | 1207 | \$13.00 | \$15,691.00 | \$10.00 | \$12,070.00 | \$7.80 | \$9,414.60 \$2,948.40 \$53,590.80 |
| 9 | Remove PCC Driveway | SY | 378 | \$18.00 | \$6,804.00 | \$12.00 | \$4,536.00 | \$7.80 | |
| 10 | 8" PCC Pavement | SY | 1207 | \$55.00 | \$66,385.00 | \$40.00 | \$48,280.00 | \$44.40 | |
| 11 | 8" PCC Driveway | SY | 382 | \$58.00 | \$22,156.00 | \$44.00 | \$16,808.00 | \$48.20 | \$18,412.40 |
| 12 | PCC Saw Cuts | LF | 1700 | \$1.90 | \$3,230.00 | \$2.50 | \$4,250.00 | \$2.50 | \$4,250.00 |
| 13 | Subgrade Stabilization | SY | 495 | \$29.15 | \$14,429.25 | \$20.00 | \$9,900.00 | \$18.50 | \$9,157.50 |
| 14 | Clean and Seal Cracks & Joints | LF | 7038 | \$2.75 | \$19,354.50 | \$2.00 | \$14,076.00 | \$1.00 | \$7,038.00 |
| 15 | Repair PCC Curb | LF | 6 | \$50.90 | \$305.40 | \$50.00 | \$300.00 | \$40.00 | \$240.00 |
| 16 | PCC Flume | EA | 2 | \$720.00 | \$1,440.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$1,363.00 | \$2,726.00 |
| 17 | Type 2 Rock Blanket | CY | 4 | \$100.00 | \$400.00 | \$75.00 | \$300.00 | \$208.00 | \$832.00 |
| | BASE BID TOTAL | | | | \$156,803.15 | | \$127,670.00 | | \$113,083.20 |
| | Bidder's Acknowledgment? | | | | Included | | Included | | Included |
| | Statement of Bidder's Qualifications? | | | | Included | | Included | | Included |
| | Addendum Acknowledgment? | | | | Included | | Included | | Included |
| | Anti-Collusion Statement? | | | | Included | | Included | | Included |
| | Signature & Identity of Bidder? | | | | Included | | Included | | Included |
| | Bid Bond? | | | | Included | | Included | | Included |

BID TABULATION (continued) 61-27SEP07 BOONE INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD IMPROVEMENTS-PHASE 2

| | | | | Concrete Engineering, LLC | | Emery Sapp & Sons | | C.L. Richardson | |
|-----|---------------------------------------|------|------|---------------------------|--------------|-----------------------|--------------------------------------|-----------------|--------------|
| No. | Item | Unit | Qty | Unit Price Total Price | | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price |
| 1 | Mobilization | LS | 1 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$4,935.90 | | | \$4,500.00 |
| 2 | Traffic Control | LS | 1 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$1,738.85 \$1,738.85 | | \$10,900.00 | \$10,900.00 |
| 3 | Restoration | LS | 1 | \$2,000.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$1,996.15 | 1,996.15 \$1,996.15 \$0.01 \$0.01 | | \$3,900.00 |
| 4 | Construction Staking | LS | 1 | \$500.00 | \$500.00 | \$0.01 | | | \$1,500.00 |
| 5 | Silt Fence | LF | 80 | \$4.00 | \$320.00 | \$3.00 | \$240.00 | \$3.15 | \$252.00 |
| 6 | Storm Drain Inlet Protection | EA | 2 | \$125.00 | \$250.00 | \$114.00 | \$114.00 \$228.00 \$7.92 \$396.00 | | \$440.00 |
| 7 | Erosion Control Blanket | SY | 50 | \$3.50 | \$175.00 | \$7.92 | | | \$275.00 |
| 8 | Remove PCC Pavement | SY | 1207 | \$10.70 | \$12,914.90 | \$14.16 \$17,091.12 | | \$5.00 | \$6,035.00 |
| 9 | Remove PCC Driveway | SY | 378 | \$8.00 | \$3,024.00 | \$7.93 | \$2,997.54 | \$5.00 | \$1,890.00 |
| 10 | 8" PCC Pavement | SY | 1207 | \$45.65 | \$55,099.55 | \$61.57 | \$74,314.99 | \$69.00 | \$83,283.00 |
| 11 | 8" PCC Driveway | SY | 382 | \$37.00 | \$14,134.00 | \$80.74 | \$30,842.68 | \$70.50 | \$26,931.00 |
| 12 | PCC Saw Cuts | LF | 1700 | \$3.00 | \$5,100.00 | \$0.61 | \$1,037.00 | \$3.10 | \$5,270.00 |
| 13 | Subgrade Stabilization | SY | 495 | \$18.50 | \$9,157.50 | \$16.46 | | | \$15,840.00 |
| 14 | Clean and Seal Cracks & Joints | LF | 7038 | \$2.20 | \$15,483.60 | \$1.64 | \$11,542.32 | \$3.10 | \$21,817.80 |
| 15 | Repair PCC Curb | LF | 6 | \$48.00 | \$288.00 | \$92.15 | \$552.90 | \$100.00 | \$600.00 |
| 16 | PCC Flume | EA | 2 | \$950.00 | \$1,900.00 | \$929.83 | | | \$3,970.00 |
| 17 | Type 2 Rock Blanket | CY | 4 | \$140.00 | \$560.00 | \$150.47 | \$601.88 | \$72.00 | \$288.00 |
| | BASE BID TOTAL | | | | \$126,406.55 | | \$158,522.70 | | \$187,691.80 |
| | Bidder's Acknowledgment? | | | | Included | | Included | | Included |
| | Statement of Bidder's Qualifications? | | | | Included | | Included | | Included |
| | Addendum Acknowledgment? | | | | Included | | Included | | Included |
| | Anti-Collusion Statement? | | | | Included | | Included | | Included |
| | Signature & Identity of Bidder? | | | | Included | | Included | | Included |
| | Bid Bond? | | | | Included | | Included | | Included |

BID TABULATION (continued) 61-27SEP07 BOONE INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD IMPROVEMENTS-PHASE 2

| | | Columbia Curb & Gutter | | | |
|-----|---------------------------------------|------------------------|------|------------|--------------|
| No. | Item | Unit | Qty | Unit Price | Total Price |
| 1 | Mobilization | LS | 1 | \$4,200.00 | \$4,200.00 |
| 2 | Traffic Control | LS | 1 | \$6,000.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| 3 | Restoration | LS | 1 | \$2,600.00 | \$2,600.00 |
| 4 | Construction Staking | LS | 1 | \$645.00 | \$645.00 |
| 5 | Silt Fence | LF | 80 | \$4.50 | \$360.00 |
| 6 | Storm Drain Inlet Protection | EA | 2 | \$160.00 | \$320.00 |
| 7 | Erosion Control Blanket | SY | 50 | \$5.00 | \$250.00 |
| 8 | Remove PCC Pavement | SY | 1207 | \$10.50 | \$12,673.50 |
| 9 | Remove PCC Driveway | SY | 378 | \$10.50 | \$3,969.00 |
| 10 | 8" PCC Pavement | SY | 1207 | \$70.00 | \$84,490.00 |
| 11 | 8" PCC Driveway | SY | 382 | \$80.00 | \$30,560.00 |
| 12 | PCC Saw Cuts | LF | 1700 | \$4.00 | \$6,800.00 |
| 13 | Subgrade Stabilization | SY | 495 | \$24.00 | \$11,880.00 |
| 14 | Clean and Seal Cracks & Joints | LF | 7038 | \$3.75 | \$26,392.50 |
| 15 | Repair PCC Curb | LF | 6 | \$53.00 | \$318.00 |
| 16 | PCC Flume | EA | 2 | \$1,850.00 | \$3,700.00 |
| 17 | Type 2 Rock Blanket | CY | 4 | \$97.00 | \$388.00 |
| | BASE BID TOTAL | | | | \$195,546.00 |
| | Bidder's Acknowledgment? | | | | Included |
| | Statement of Bidder's Qualifications? | | | | Included |
| | Addendum Acknowledgment? | | | | Included |
| | Anti-Collusion Statement? | | | | Included |
| | Signature & Identity of Bidder? | | | | Included |
| | Bid Bond? | | | | Included |